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Total Number of Voters : 6,929 of 15,528 = 44.62%

11/21/2014 02:54 PM

Precincts Reporting 6 of 6 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

McMinnville City Councilor - Ward 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,431 1,4310.00% 76.94% 76.94%Kevin Jeffries

 0  412 4120.00% 22.15% 22.15%James Galbreath

 0  17 170.00% 0.91% 0.91%Misc. Write-Ins (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,860  1,86097.38% 97.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 49  49

 10.05%

2.57%

0.05%

2.57%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 1,910 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,586 41.65% 

McMinnville City Councilor - Ward 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,235 1,2350.00% 39.86% 39.86%Alan A Ruden

 0  838 8380.00% 27.05% 27.05%Bill Bordeaux

 0  997 9970.00% 32.18% 32.18%Zack D Geary

 0  28 280.00% 0.90% 0.90%Misc. Write-Ins (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,098  3,09898.01% 98.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 61  61

 20.06%

1.93%

0.06%

1.93%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 3,161 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,121 51.64% 

McMinnville City Councilor - Ward 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,695 1,6950.00% 95.87% 95.87%Remy Drabkin

 0  5 50.00% 0.28% 0.28%Mickey Mouse (W)

 0  68 680.00% 3.85% 3.85%Misc. Write-Ins (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,768  1,76895.16% 95.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 90  90

 00.00%

4.84%

0.00%

4.84%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 1,858 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,821 38.54% 


